
Local Government Services Team 
 

  

 

Russell Barnes 
Director, Local Government Services 
 

D  08 9224 0162 

M  0417 177 271 

E  russell.barnes@moore-australia.com.au 

  

 

Tanya Browning 
Director, Local Government Services 
 

D 08 6168 8619 

M 0438 982 402 

E tanya.browning@moore-australia.com.au 

  

 

Samantha Bresciani 
Senior Manager, Remote Accounting Services 
 

D 08 9224 0138 

M 0405 174 417 

E samantha.bresciani@moore-australia.com.au 

  

 

Jessica Spark 
Supervisor, Local Government Services 
 

D 08 9224 0153 

M 0427 471 288 

E jessica.spark@moore-australia.com.au 
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Local Government Services Team 
 

  

 

Sonya Ellison 
Supervisor, Remote Accounting Services 
 

D 08 9224 0193 

E sonya.ellison@moore-australia.com.au 
  

  

 

Jennine Ashby 
Supervisor, Remote Accounting Services 
 

D 08 9224 0193 

E jennine.ashby@moore-australia.com.au 
  

  

 

Tristan Pond 
Senior Project Officer, Local Government Services 
 

D 08 9224 0112 

E tristan.pond@moore-australia.com.au 

  

  

 

Channa Ou 
Graduate, Local Government Services 
 

D 08 6168 8607 

E channa.ou@moore-australia.com.au 
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WALGA Tax Services Team 
 

 

 

 

 

Daniel Pegdon 
Director, WALGA Tax Services 

 

D  08 9224 0119 

M  0434 151 707 

E  daniel.pegdon@moore-australia.com.au 

  

 

Adrian Miraudo 
Manager, WALGA Tax Services 

 

D 08 9224 0186 

M 0451 144 479 

E adrian.miraudo@moore-australia.com.au 

  

 

Tony Ince 
Indirect Tax Specialist 

 

D 08 9224 0191 

M 0417 174 369 

E tony.ince@moore-australia.com.au 
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